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Women / 5 / Jr A1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Sapp120
Zenith Elite

9.725 9.825 9.7259.825 39.100
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Madison Darby121
Zenith Elite

9.675 9.750 9.6009.900 38.925
4 2T 1 11T 2 

2 

Sophia Stephens116
WOGA

9.700 9.725 9.6509.625 38.700
3 5 7 6T 3 

3 

Kylie Coen103
Empire

9.525 9.700 9.6259.750 38.600
8T 6T 3 8T 4 

4 

Eva Volpe110
Pearland Elite

9.575 9.575 9.6509.600 38.400
7 9T 8T 6T 5 

5 

Morgan Seavy106
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.700 9.6759.475 38.375
8T 6T 10 5 6 

6 

Kaila Muhammad114
U Of G

9.625 9.750 9.7509.150 38.275
5T 2T 17 2 7 

7 

Peyton Guziec117
WOGA

9.450 9.525 9.3759.700 38.050
11 11 5 18 8 

8 

Skylar Hupp108
National Elite

9.750 9.575 9.7008.950 37.975
1 9T 19 4 9T

9T

Skye Blakely119
WOGA

9.625 9.400 9.6009.350 37.975
5T 15 14 11T 9T

9T

Gracyn Keith102
Capital

8.700 9.750 9.7759.725 37.950
21 2T 4 1 11 

11 

Anna Kate McCreary118
WOGA

9.350 9.425 9.5759.425 37.775
13 13T 11 13 12 

12 

Isabella Barrera111
Platinum

9.025 9.650 9.6259.375 37.675
19 8 12T 8T 13 

13 

Tealise Moore101
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.425 9.5259.250 37.625
12 13T 15 15 14 

14 

Katelin Pilarski113
Trevino's

9.200 9.225 9.5509.600 37.575
17T 16 8T 14 15 

15 

Mia Hendon109
National Elite

9.275 8.900 9.6259.675 37.475
16 20 6 8T 16 

16 

Kahliyah Little107
Lone Star

9.475 9.175 9.5009.175 37.325
10 17 16 16 17 

17 

Daria Indioukov105
Golden Grip

9.200 9.500 9.2009.125 37.025
17T 12 18 20 18 

18 

Katelyn Rosen115
Aerial Athletics

8.900 9.150 9.3009.375 36.725
20 18T 12T 19 19 

19 

Georgia Guynn104
Golden Grip

9.325 9.150 8.9258.475 35.875
14T 18T 20 21 20 

20 

Sky Schuller112
Texas Dreams

9.325 6.500 9.4250.000 25.250
14T 21 21 17 21 

21 
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